
   
Harbord Football Club Printed 25/06/2020
MWFA Season 2020 - Girls Under 9 CRYSTALS                11:43:27 AM

Round Home/ Scheduled Scheduled Playing Home Away Result 

Away? Date Time Field Team Team Hm Aw

001 HOME Sun 05 Jul 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals Pittwater Emeralds -
002 AWAY Thu 09 Jul 10:30 Hews Parade J2 Wakehurst Tigerlillies Harbord Crystals -
003 AWAY Sun 12 Jul 09:30 Careel Bay J8/J9B Avalon Violets Harbord Crystals -
004 AWAY Thu 16 Jul 08:30 David Thomas J8/9B Manly Allambie Violets Harbord Crystals -
005 HOME Sun 19 Jul 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals Narrabeen Flamingos -
006 AWAY Sun 26 Jul 09:30 Dee Why Oval J8/J9 CC Strikers Sapphires Harbord Crystals -
007 HOME Sun 02 Aug 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals CC Strikers Rainbows -
008 AWAY Sun 09 Aug 09:30 Dee Why Oval J8/J9 CC Strikers Kookaburras Harbord Crystals -
009 HOME Sun 16 Aug 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals Manly Vale Comets -
010 AWAY Sun 23 Aug 09:30 Kitchener J8/J9 Pittwater Emeralds Harbord Crystals -
011 HOME Sun 30 Aug 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals Wakehurst Tigerlillies -
012 HOME Sun 06 Sep 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals Avalon Violets -
013 HOME Sun 13 Sep 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals Manly Allambie Violets -
014 AWAY Sun 20 Sep 09:30 Boondah 7 Narrabeen Flamingos Harbord Crystals -
015 HOME Sun 27 Sep 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals CC Strikers Sapphires -
016 AWAY Thu 01 Oct 10:30 Grahams J8/J9 CC Strikers Rainbows Harbord Crystals -
017 HOME Sun 04 Oct 08:30 Nolans J8/J9A Harbord Crystals CC Strikers Kookaburras -


